1
ORDERING CODE
 CHIP ANTENNA
RF ANT 321612 0 A 5 T
Type code Product code Dimension code Unit of dimension Application Specification Packing
RF/RG:
device
ANT : Antenna
FRA : Free Antenna
ECA : SMD Antenna
Per 2 digits of Length, Width,
Thickness
321612 =
Length =32
Width = 16
Thickness = 12
0 : 0.1 mm
1 : 1.0 mm
A: 2.4GHz ISM Band
E : GPS 1.5GHz
L : 2.4/5.2/5.8GHz Tri Band
W : WiMAX
Code from 0~9
dependent on
different electrical
specification
T:  7” Reeled
G: 13” Reeled
 HIGH FREQUENCY MULTILAYER BAND PASS FILTER
RF BPF 322515 0 A 4 T
Type code Product code Dimension code Unit of dimension Application Specification Packing
RF device BPF : Band Pass Filter
Per 2 digits of Length, Width,
Thickness
322515 =
Length =32
Width = 25
Thickness = 15
0 : 0.1 mm
1 : 1.0 mm
A : 2.4GHz ISM Band
W : WiMAX
K : ISM 5.2/5.8 Dual Band
Code from 0~9
dependent on
different electrical
specification
T:  7” Reeled
G: 13” Reeled
 HIGH FREQUENCY MULTILAYER BALANCED FILTER
RF BPB 252009 0 A 7 T
Type code Product code Dimension code Unit of dimension Application Specification Packing
RF/RG: device BPB : Balanced Type
Band Pass Filter
Per 2 digits of Length, Width,
Thickness
252009 =
Length =25
Width = 20
Thickness = 09
0 : 0.1 mm
1 : 1.0 mm
A : 2.4GHz ISM Band
W : WiMAX
Code from 0~9
dependent on
different electrical
specification
T:  7” Reeled
G: 13” Reeled
 HIGH FREQUENCY MULTILAYER LOW PASS FILTER
RF LPF 201211 0 A 0 T